
GIOCATORE CREDITI 
FEDELTA'

TOTALE PUNTI 
LORDI 18 

BUCHE

TOTALE PUNTI 
NETTI 18 
BUCHE

TOTALE PUNTI 
NETTI 9 BUCHE

TOTALE 
CREDITI 

ACCUMULATI
CERAMI FABRIZIO 0 31 36 0 55
ROSSI AMBROGIO 0 21 39 0 40
SCALONE ANTONIO 0 10 35 0 40
GUERZONI MASSIMO 0 20 34 0 35
PONZONI ANDREA 0 27 35 0 30
RIVOLTA GIORGIO 0 15 35 0 30
LAFRANCONI MARTINA 0 0 0 20 30
STEFANI GIANCARLO 0 0 0 7 30
DI NARDO PIETRO 0 13 34 0 20
CALEGARI MASSIMILIANO 0 0 0 8 20
CRESPI LAURA 0 11 33 0 15
PETRACCO ENZO 0 0 0 4 15
LO FARO MAURO ALBERTO 0 22 28 0 0
PENDENZINI GIULIO 0 22 33 0 0
STUCCHI ALBERTO 0 20 32 0 0
TESTA CLAUDIO 0 18 31 0 0
PEROTTO GIAN PIERO 0 15 30 0 0
BESANA ELIO 0 14 34 0 0
MAURI CLAUDIO 0 14 31 0 0
SPREAFICO ALBERTO 0 14 33 0 0
RABITO SERGIO 0 13 32 0 0
GARLANDO FERRUCCIO 0 9 31 0 0
STERZA MAURIZIO 0 9 19 0 0
DA ROS ALDO 0 8 0 6 0
MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 0 8 32 0 0
CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO 0 7 29 0 0
NIGRIS TOMMASO 0 7 28 0 0
PASSONI ROBERTO 0 7 30 0 0



GIOCATORE CREDITI 
FEDELTA'

TOTALE PUNTI 
LORDI 18 

BUCHE

TOTALE PUNTI 
NETTI 18 
BUCHE

TOTALE PUNTI 
NETTI 9 BUCHE

TOTALE 
CREDITI 

ACCUMULATI
APRUZZESE PASQAULE 0 5 22 0 0
ARLATI MACH 0 0 0 11 0
ARLATI MARIO 0 0 0 0 0
CAPORIZZI FEDERICO 0 0 0 0 0
CAPORIZZI WALTER 0 0 0 0 0
CAPOTORTO ANDREA 0 0 0 12 0
CASTELLI DANIELE 0 0 0 3 0
CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 0 0 0 1 0
CRESCINI WALTER 0 0 0 2 0
DA COL EDOARDO 0 0 31 0 0
FELICETTI CARLO 0 0 0 10 0
FERRO PAOLO 0 0 0 2 0
FORMICOLA RICCARDO 0 0 0 4 0
LE ROSE GUGLIELMO 0 0 0 0 0
MAGGI LUCA 0 0 0 8 0
MAZZOLENI ANDREA ARMANDO 0 0 0 0 0
MOSCATELLI DANILO 0 0 0 2 0
RONCHI AGOSTINO 0 0 0 4 0
RUBINI GILBERTO 0 0 0 3 0
SPREAFICO DOMENICO 0 0 0 6 0
TRAVIA LUCIANO 0 0 0 0 0
VICARI PIETRO 0 0 0 1 0



CLASSIFICA 18 BUCHE LORDO
GIOCATORE                                                       meglio di 8       21 MARZO VP

CERAMI FABRIZIO 31 31
PONZONI ANDREA 27 27
LO FARO MAURO ALBERTO 22 22
PENDENZINI GIULIO 22 22

ROSSI AMBROGIO 21 21
GUERZONI MASSIMO 20 20
STUCCHI ALBERTO 20 20

TESTA CLAUDIO 18 18

PEROTTO GIAN PIERO 15 15

RIVOLTA GIORGIO 15 15
BESANA ELIO 14 14

MAURI CLAUDIO 14 14

SPREAFICO ALBERTO 14 14
DI NARDO PIETRO 13 13
RABITO SERGIO 13 13
CRESPI LAURA 11 11

SCALONE ANTONIO 10 10
GARLANDO FERRUCCIO 9 9

STERZA MAURIZIO 9 9

DA ROS ALDO 8 8

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 8 8
CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO 7 7
NIGRIS TOMMASO 7 7
PASSONI ROBERTO 7 7
APRUZZESE PASQAULE 5 5



CLASSIFICA 18 BUCHE NETTO
GIOCATORE                                                     meglio di 8   21 MARZO VP

ROSSI AMBROGIO 39 39
CERAMI FABRIZIO 36 36
PONZONI ANDREA 35 35
RIVOLTA GIORGIO 35 35
SCALONE ANTONIO 35 35
BESANA ELIO 34 34

DI NARDO PIETRO 34 34
GUERZONI MASSIMO 34 34
CRESPI LAURA 33 33

PENDENZINI GIULIO 33 33

SPREAFICO ALBERTO 33 33
MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 32 32
RABITO SERGIO 32 32
STUCCHI ALBERTO 32 32

DA COL EDOARDO 31 31

GARLANDO FERRUCCIO 31 31

MAURI CLAUDIO 31 31

TESTA CLAUDIO 31 31

PASSONI ROBERTO 30 30
PEROTTO GIAN PIERO 30 30

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO 29 29
LO FARO MAURO ALBERTO 28 28
NIGRIS TOMMASO 28 28
APRUZZESE PASQAULE 22 22

STERZA MAURIZIO 19 19



CLASSIFICA 9 BUCHE LORDO
GIOCATORE                                                  21 MARZO VP

LAFRANCONI MARTINA 20 20
CAPOTORTO ANDREA 12 12

ARLATI MACH 11 11
FELICETTI CARLO 10 10

CALEGARI MASSIMILIANO 8 8
MAGGI LUCA 8 8
STEFANI GIANCARLO 7 7
DA ROS ALDO 6 6

SPREAFICO DOMENICO 6 6

FORMICOLA RICCARDO 4 4
PETRACCO ENZO 4 4

RONCHI AGOSTINO 4 4

CASTELLI DANIELE 3 3

RUBINI GILBERTO 3 3
CRESCINI WALTER 2 2
FERRO PAOLO 2 2
MOSCATELLI DANILO 2 2

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 1 1
VICARI PIETRO 1 1



CLASSIFICA 9 BUCHE LORDO
GIOCATORE                                                  21 MARZO VP

LAFRANCONI MARTINA 22 22
STEFANI GIANCARLO 22 22
CALEGARI MASSIMILIANO 20 20
MAGGI LUCA 19 19
PETRACCO ENZO 19 19

DA ROS ALDO 18 18

FELICETTI CARLO 18 18

ARLATI MACH 16 16
FORMICOLA RICCARDO 16 16
RONCHI AGOSTINO 16 16

CASTELLI DANIELE 15 15

CRESCINI WALTER 14 14
SPREAFICO DOMENICO 14 14

CAPOTORTO ANDREA 13 13

RUBINI GILBERTO 12 12
VICARI PIETRO 12 12
CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 10 10
MOSCATELLI DANILO 9 9

FERRO PAOLO 8 8


